

## Shop Order Detail Report

**Job:** 356766-1-1

Job Start Date: 2/22/2013

Job Due Date: 3/4/2013

**Parts:** XFG848048-356766-1

**Rev:** 00

**Serial Numbers:** 356766-1-1-0213

81772

PE6068L232691

73453

MX189693

**Description:** DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)

### CONFIGURATION SUMMARY:

#### BASE OPTIONS:

Genset Application : 60 Hz Standby Power

Model P/N: FG848048

Model Description: DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED) Base, \$31569

Engine Model: John Deere 6068HF285,

Engine Voltage: 12 Volt,

Cooling System: 50 Deg C Cooling System, \$0

Voltage: 480 Volt 3 Phase 12w 60Hz

Temperature Rise: 130 Deg,

Specifications: UL2200, \$185

#### GENERATOR:

Generator Part Number: 73453,

Generator Description: GENERATOR 431/6202,

PMG Specifications: No PMG

Generator Accessories:

None

#### RATINGS

KW: 150,

KVA: 187,

P.F.: 0.8,

Full Load Amps: 226

#### ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS: LD (1-8-13)

Panel Front: 809-Q-290348-F

Panel Back: 809-Q-290348-B

Engine: 809-Q-290348-E

Generator: 809-Q-290348-G

CHKD: LD

#### MECHANICAL DRAWINGS:

Dimensional Drawing #1: 1000006-opu\_150kw,

Dimensional Drawing #2: 1000006-tank\_150kw,

Sub-Base Tank Drawing: 97220,

Overall Dimensions: ----

## Shop Order Detail Report

### CONTROL PANEL:

DGC 2020 Control Panel,  
DGC Model: Level 1 Expanded Outputs, DGC Model Price, \$3090  
Control Panel Mounting Instructions: Control Panel Unit Mounted LH Side  
Annunciator Panel: RDP-110 Annunciator Panel (FLUSH), \$520

### CIRCUIT BREAKER:

Circuit Breaker #1:  
- Ranking: Primary  
- Description: 250 Amp J Frame 3 Pole 80% Standard CB, \$711  
- Circuit Breaker set to: 250 Amps  
- Frame Size: J Frame  
- Mounting Instructions: Circuit Breaker Factory Installed RH Side  
- Circuit Breaker #1 Accessories:  
- Shunt Trip : CB Shunt Trip 12V, \$412

### OTHER COMPONENTS:

Jacket Water Heater: -20 Deg F Block Heater 208V 1PH - 2500W, \$497  
Jacket Water Heater Mounting Instructions: Block Heater Mounted & AC Wired, \$82  
Jacket Water Heater Accessories: Isolation Valves (2), \$0  
Air Filter: Standard Duty, \$0  
Crankcase Vent System: No Crankcase Ventilation Filter (Standard), \$0  
Battery Configuration: Battery; Rack & Acid, \$253  
Battery Charger: GUEST 12-6A, \$149  
Battery Charger Mounting Instructions: Charger Mounted and AC/DC Wired, \$275

### TESTING:

Standard Commercial Test

### PAINT:

Paint Color Selected: ANSI 61 Gray (Standard) , \$0

### HOUSING

Housing Option: Level 1 Enclosure - Standard,  
Enclosure Type: Level 1 - Steel, \$6735  
- Wind Rating 150 MPH  
Exhaust Grade: Hospital Grade Silencer (Standard), \$0

### FUEL TANK/TRAILER

Sub-Base Fuel Tank/Trailer: Sub-Base Fuel Tank,  
Fuel Tank (UL and ULC-listed): 24 Hr/370 Gallon Fuel Tank W Stub-Up, \$4821  
- Emergency Pressure Relief Vent Cap (Standard),  
- Fuel Leak Detection Float Switch (Standard),  
- Electric Fuel Level Sender,  
- Critical High Fuel Alarm - 2020 Program change only,

### MISC:

Vibration Isolators: Pad Isolators (Standard), \$0

### SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

Ship Unit Wet (Fluids Installed)  
Number of Manuals: 1 Manual Price, \$0

### WARRANTY:

Warranty Selected: 2 Yr/3000 Hr Basic Stdbby Limited Warranty (Std), \$0

## Shop Order Detail Report

NOTE: Warranty is charged separately from unit and is not part of the total price.

END SUMMARY: \$49299

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	10	95833	1	EA	BASE WELDED 112" X 48" X 6" HOUSED (NON-IBC) - 150-200KW REVELATION	
	20	81772	1	EA	ENGINE 6068HF285 T3 12V LESS RADIATOR SAE 3 FLYWHEEL 11 1/2 JDEC GOVERNOR	
	30	73453	1	EA	GENERATOR 431/6202 SPECIAL SAE 3 FLYWHEEL 11 1/2 12W -SP-	
	40	77944	1	EA	GROMMET RUBBER 1-3/4" PANEL HOLE 2 1/8" OD X 1 1/4"ID X 3/8"THICK	
	50	49224	3	EA	GROMMET RUBBER 4" OD X 2-5/8" ID X 13/32" THICK	
	60	77199	1	EA	REGULATOR VOLTAGE MAVC63-4D UL	
	70	41707	3	EA	TRANSFORMER CURRENT 300:5 600V 7.5VA SEC	
	90	63015	8	EA	MOUNT PAD VIBE 3" X 8" X 1/4" NEOPRENE	
	100	83432	1	EA	PANEL REMOTE ANNUNCIATOR (MTU) (FLUSH) FOR DGC-2020/1000/500	
	110	87005	1	EA	NAMEPLATE BLANK GEN-SET (ANODIZED)	
	140	90763	6	EA	COOLANT 50/50 FLEET CHARGE - EG	
	150	72036	1	EA	TAG FUEL RETURN DO NOT BEND FLEX WHEN INSTALLING GENSET	
	160	72037	1	EA	TAG PRIME FUEL SYSTEM & BLEED LINE BEFORE INITIAL START	
	170	72038	1	EA	TAG FUEL INLET DO NOT BEND FLEX WHEN INSTALLING GENSET	
	180	72039	1	EA	TAG NOTICE COOLING SYSTEM HAS BEEN FILLED WITH 50/50 MIXTURE OF WATER/ETHYLENE GLYCOL	
	190	72044	1	EA	TAG CAUTION CHECK OIL LEVEL BEFORE STARTING ENGINE	
	200	72045	1	EA	TAG CAUTION EXHAUST SYSTEM HAS BEEN SEALED - REMOVE BEFORE STARTING	
	210	72047	1	EA	TAG DO NOT REMOVE TAG UNTIL WARRANTY REGISTRATION COMPLETE	
	220	75985	1	EA	TAG WARNING!!! BATTERY MUST BE FULLY CHARGED PRIOR TO START	
	230	83389	1	EA	TAG "IMPORTANT" REFER TO INSTALLATION GUIDE PRIOR TO...	
	240	39016	1	EA	LABEL "DANGER" 6" X 3 1/2" (UL)	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	250	47938	1	EA	LABEL "ISOLATED NEUTRAL NOT BONDED TO FRAME" (ENGLISH/FRENCH)	
	260	73791	1	EA	LABEL "CAUTION" RISK OF ELECTRICAL SHOCK (USED ON GENERATOR SETS - REQUIRED FOR ISOLATED NEUTRAL)	
	270	73800	1	EA	LABEL "NOTICE" AC&DC CIRCUITS MUST BE RUN IN SEPARATE	
	280	72709	1	EA	LABEL "CAUTION - EQUIPPED WITH LOW COOLANT LEVEL SHUTDOWN DEVICE"	
	290	73369	1	EA	LABEL "NOTICE" DISCONNECT BATTERY CABLES BEFORE WELDING	
	300	76197	2	EA	LABEL "WARNING" 2" X 3" (UL) "UNIT STARTS AUTOMATICALLY"	
	310	39003	1	EA	LABEL "PAC" W/ADHESIVE BACKING BLK PRINT W/4MIL WHITE VINYL	
	320	39015	1	EA	LABEL "WARNING" 6" X 4" (UL) (UNIT MAY START AUTOMATICALLY)	
	330	71558	1	EA	LABEL GROUND	
	340	73799	1	EA	LABEL "NOTICE - SERVICE ACCESS: DO NOT BLOCK WITH CONDUITS"	
	350	77823	1	EA	DECAL "MADE IN THE USA"	
	360	92623	1	EA	LABEL CAUTION RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK RECEPTACLE (4.00 X 2.50)	
	370	100426	1	EA	TAG NFPA 37 EXHAUST STANDARD	
	380	70782	1	EA	LABEL VOLTAGE REGULATOR ADJUST BLACK ON SILVER (UL)	
	390	75981	1	EA	LABEL RAINPROOF ENCLOSURE 1" X 2" BLACK & SILVER	
	400	92390	1	EA	BRACKET HOT SIGN MOUNTING 6068HF REVELATION	
	410	101370	1	EA	SIGN HOT UL2200 "CAUTION HOT SURFACES DO NOT TOUCH"	
	420	88865	1	EA	BOLT FLANGE 3/8-16 X 3/4" CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	430	47703	1	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 3/8-16 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	440	88865	2	EA	BOLT FLANGE 3/8-16 X 3/4" CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	450	47703	2	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 3/8-16 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	460	97884	4	EA	DECAL LIFT POINT 2" X 2" ISO STANDARD	
	470	88487	4	EA	DECAL "MTU/ONSITE" (X-LARGE) 30.00" X 7.00"	
	480	76018	1	EA	CABLE BATTERY 2/0 AWG X 24"L W/ AUX WIRE RED STD BATT LUG X 1/2" RING	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	490	76019	1	EA	CABLE BATTERY 2/0 AWG X 24"L W/ AUX WIRE BLACK STD BATT LUG X 1/2" RING	
	500	71142	2	EA	BOLT BATTERY HOLD DOWN TO RACK MATERIAL 3/8" BOLT FOR 8D BATT	
	510	88886	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 3/8" ZINC PLATED USS	
	520	89057	4	EA	NUT HEX FULL 3/8"-16 GRADE 5 ZINC	
	530	88705	4	EA	CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 18-8 SS	
	540	98777	4	EA	3/8" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL LARGE OD FLAT WASHER	
	550	103895	4	EA	LOCK NUT 3/8"-16 NYLON INSERT BRASS	
	560	94280	1	EA	BATTERY RACK 17" HOLDS 30H BATTERIES REVELATION	
	570	80412	1	EA	BRACKET BATTERY HOLD DOWN BAR (USED W/ 40509 BATTERY RACK)	
	580	120299	1	EA	BATTERY 12V HP-31 ENGINE STARTING -BATTERY WET- 925 CCA @0 DEG F	
	590	89190	4	EA	WASHER 3/8" X 7/8" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL	
	600	95977	4	EA	PLUG DOME 3" DIAMETER HOLE CONVEX MATTE FINISH BLACK (HEYCO 2455)	
	610	44639	1	EA	LABEL HIGH FUEL LEVEL SET AT 90%	
	620	44640	1	EA	LABEL FUEL LEAK SWITCH	
	630	74456	1	EA	LABEL FUEL TANK NORMAL VENT	
	640	74457	1	EA	LABEL FUEL RETURN TO TANK	
	650	74458	1	EA	LABEL FUEL FILL DIESEL FUEL ONLY	
	660	74459	1	EA	LABEL FUEL SUPPLY TO ENGINE	
	670	74460	1	EA	LABEL FUEL LEVEL GAUGE	
	680	97220	1	EA	TANK SB 370GL DW UL/ULC 112X48X34 24HR	s-700.234
	690	42239	1	EA	CAP FUEL FILL 2" NPT FEMALE LOCKING STD TANK FILL CAP SP	
	700	48670	1	EA	NIPPLE PIPE 2" NPT X 4" LG SCHED 40 THREADED SP	
	710	78989	1	EA	VENT TANK 2" MUSHROOM STYLE USED AS NORMAL VENT ON TANKS	
	720	82415	1	EA	NIPPLE PIPE 2" NPT X 6" LG SCHED 40 THREADED SP	
	730	89700	2	EA	CAP VENT EMERGENCY 4" NPT UL LISTED FOR DIESEL TANKS	
	740	63015	8	EA	MOUNT PAD VIBE 3" X 8" X 1/4" NEOPRENE	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	750	90858	1	EA	GAUGE FUEL LEVEL 32" VERTICAL FOR FUEL TANKS ELECTRIC SENDER	
	760	86415	1	EA	SWITCH FLOAT FULLY ASSEMBLED 33" W/ 1 1/2" NPT BUSHING	
	770	33107	27	FT	TAPE FOAM INSULATION 3/8" X 1 1/2"W CLOSED CELL NEOPRENE	
	780	43314	5	FT	HOSE 3/8" ID 50 PSI (FUEL) (UL) GATES 4219G	
	790	47510	1	EA	FITTING HOSE #6 FEMALE SWIVEL TO 3/8" ID HOSE (SOCKETLESS)	
	800	93422	2	EA	CLAMP 2 EAR 9/16" ONE PIECE ZINC	
	810	43313	4	FT	HOSE 1/4" ID 50 PSI (FUEL) (UL) GATES 4219G	
	820	47512	1	EA	FITTING HOSE #4 FEMALE SWIVEL TO 1/4" ID HOSE (SOCKETLESS)	
	830	31059	1	EA	ADAPTER 1/4" TUBE TO 1/4" HOSE	
	840	93422	2	EA	CLAMP 2 EAR 9/16" ONE PIECE ZINC	
	850	49266	1	EA	FITTING HOSE ADAPTER #4 FLARE 45DEG MALE TO 3/8" PIPE	
	860	47441	1	EA	BUSHING PIPE 1/2" X 3/8" BLACK STEEL HEXAGON	
	870	47414	1	EA	FITTING PIPE NIPPLE 1/2" NPT X CLOSE SCHED 40 BLACK IRON	
	880	93764	1	EA	VALVE CHECK 1/2" FNPT BRASS SMC 850 SERIES POPPET STYLE	
	890	47441	1	EA	BUSHING PIPE 1/2" X 3/8" BLACK STEEL HEXAGON	
	900	47473	1	EA	FITTING HOSE ADAPTER 3/8"-18 MALE PIPE TO 3/8"-18 MALE	
	910	102623	1	EA	ENCLOSURE KIT ANSI 61 GRAY 150MPH STEEL - 150KW REVELATION LC	
	920	96086	164	EA	WASHER FLAT NYLON 1/4 X 1/16 THICK	
	930	89082	122	EA	FLANGE BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 STAINLESS STEEL WITH NYLOCK	
	940	85832	34	EA	FLANGE BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 STAINLESS STEEL NON-SERRATED	
	950	102738	58	EA	NUT FLANGE NON-SERRATED NYLON-INSERT 1/4-20 ZINC PLATED	
	960	96031	12	EA	HINGE BOLT ON (BLIND) POWDER BLACK STAINLESS PIN	
	970	102737	28	EA	BOLT FLANGE NON-SERRATED 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GRADE 5 ZINC FULLY THREADED	
	980	102739	28	EA	NUT FLANGE NON-SERRATED NYLON-INSERT 3/8-16 ZINC PLATED	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	990	77784	4	EA	LATCH FLUSH MOUNTED FOLDING T-HAND ADJUSTABLE VETOR "T"	
	1000	96194	8	EA	ROD FOR DOOR LATCH - REVELATION HSG	
	1010	88978	24	EA	NUT LOCK HEX NYLON INSERT 10-24 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL	
	1020	89001	8	EA	WASHER LOCK 5/16" ZINC PLATED EXTERNAL TOOTH	
	1030	77163	4	EA	STRAP DOOR GROUNDING 14.5" LONG WITH 5/16" RING LUG AT BOTH ENDS	
	1040	101171	8	EA	ENCLOSURE DOOR ROD SUPPORT STEEL 6R1600	
	1050	45221	1	EA	FLANGE ANGLE RING 6" I.D. --SP	
	1060	88992	48	EA	LOCK NUT M8-1.25 DIN 985 ZINC NYLON INSERT	
	1070	82554	15	FT	TAPE FOAM INSULATION 3/4" WIDE X 1/16" THICK - 50' ROLL	
	1080	82538	40	FT	FOAM INSULATION 5/8" X 3/8" DOMED W.STRIP W/ADHESIVE (DOOR GASKET)	
	1090	100544	2	EA	BRACKET AC ACCESSORY CONNECTION BOX	
	1100	100395	1	EA	CONDUIT CONNECTOR ELBOW 90 DEG 1/2" NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT WITH GASKET (NMLT9050)	
	1110	100394	1	FT	CONDUIT 1/2 LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE NONMETALLIC LFNC-B	
	1120	88858	8	EA	FLANGE BOLT SERRATED 1/4-20 X 1/2 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1130	100673	1	EA	LABEL "DANGER" RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK (UL) 2.5" X 4.0"	
	1140	47700	4	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 1/4-20 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1150	88541	1	EA	BRACKET COVER PLATE FOR WIRING HARNESS INTO OUTLET BOX	
	1160	77944	1	EA	GROMMET RUBBER 1-3/4" PANEL HOLE 2 1/8" OD X 1 1/4"ID X 3/8"THICK	
	1170	80352	2	EA	SPACER OUTLET BOX 430F -SP- 1/4" THICK	
	1180	88964	2	EA	NUT LOCK KEPS WITH EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 10-24 ZINC	
	1190	80353	2	EA	SPACER OUTLET BOX 430F -SP- 3/8" THICK	
	1210	96594	2	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK BLUE DOUBLE DOUBLE 30A 600V MAX ST 4-QUATTRO-BU (PHOENIX 3031458)	
	1220	90460	3	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK MARKER BLANK FOR STTBS-4 6.2MM (PHOENIX 0828736 - USED WITH P/N 90458)	
	1230	88443	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK SEPARATION PLATE FOR QUATTRO TERMINAL BLOCKS (PHOENIX 3030815)	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	1240	100595	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK ST 4-QUATTRO-PE (3031461)	
	1250	87437	1	EA	ENCLOSURE BREAKER SINGLE J-FRAME NEMA 1 (SQUARE-D JD250S)	
	1260	98209	1	EA	BREAKER 250A 600V 3P SQUARE-D J-FRAME 80% LI MANUALLY OPERATED	
	1270	90088	1	EA	SHUNT TRIP 12V DC D/H/J/LD-FRAME SQUARE-D	
	1280	85948	1	EA	BLOCK NEUTRAL KIT 125A-400A SN400LA SQUARE-D	
	1290	MF140005	1	EA	ASY HARNESS FUSE BLOCK 1/2" 3P	
	1300	MF140007	1	EA	ASY HARNESS VOLTAGE REGULATOR SE350/KAVC63-1/2"	
	1310	40742	1	EA	BRACKET SOLENOID MOUNTING 3X3.5 -SP 14 GAUGE	
	1320	47700	2	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 1/4-20 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1330	49516	2	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M12-1.75 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC	
	1340	80536	1	EA	DIODE 6A 1/4" RING TO #10 RING (USED ON NEW SOLENOID) --SP--	
	1350	81734	1	EA	SOLENOID STARTER 12VDC NEW SP	
	1360	88858	2	EA	FLANGE BOLT SERRATED 1/4-20 X 1/2 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1370	88882	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 12MM ID X 24MM OD DIN 125 ZINC	
	1380	89004	2	EA	WASHER LOCK SPLIT M12 DIN 127 ZINC	
	1390	MF00022	1	EA	ASY SOLENOID GROUND WIRE (9 WIRE) RING LUG TO RING LUG 6" LONG	
	1400	78896	1	EA	TANK COOLANT RECOVERY PLASTIC 2 LITER W/ MTG BRACKET	
	1410	71172	3	FT	HOSE 9/32" OVERFLOW HOSE	
	1420	43350	1	EA	CLAMP HOSE 1/4" TO 5/8" S/S BAND MICRO WORM	
	1430	88870	2	EA	BOLT FLANGE 5/16"-18 X 3/4" HARDENED ZINC	
	1440	47701	2	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 5/16-18 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1450	78974	4	EA	CLAMP SUPPORT 5/8" ID PLASTIC COATED (SPCL ID HOLE)	
	1460	74978	3	EA	BOLT SELF-TAPPING 1/4-20 X 3/4 USED ON HOUSINGS	
	1470	96334	1	EA	RADIATOR (DR-3347) 150KW REVELATION	h135295
	1480	71305	1	EA	HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 2" X 20"L CURVED HOSE--SP	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	1490	43328	2	EA	CLAMP HOSE 1 5/16" - 2 1/4" OD HEX HEAD WORM GEAR	
	1500	43329	2	EA	CLAMP HOSE 1 9/16" - 2 1/2" OD HEX HEAD WORM GEAR	
	1510	71117	2	EA	MOUNT VIBE PVC DONUT TYPE SP 2.3" X 1" JOHN DEERE RAD MOUNT	
	1520	47823	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 1" ZINC PLATED USS	
	1530	47719	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 1/2" ZINC PLATED USS	
	1540	49528	2	EA	NUT 1/2-13 ZINC PLATED NYLON INSERT	
	1550	103046	1	EA	SENSOR LOW WATER LEVEL "ROCHESTER GAUGE" 1/4" NPT W/DELAY & REDUCED SENSITIVITY	
	1560	64005	1	FT	LOOM WIRING 3/8" DIAMETER CONVOLUTED VINYL	
	1570	46542	2	EA	CONNECTOR WIRE FEMALE DISCONNECT FULLY-INSULATED 18-22 AWG COPPER WIRE RED (Sta-Kon RA2573)	
	1580	46541	1	EA	CONNECTOR WIRE PUSH-ON MALE INSULATED 18-22 GA WIRE	
	1590	92666	2	EA	WASHER INSULATOR GASKET 2.5 OD X 1.063 ID	
	1600	88850	2	EA	FLANGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 2-1/2" SAE GR 8 BLACK PHOSPHATE & OILED	
	1610	98866	1	EA	HOSE RADIATOR MOLDED CURVED 1 3/4" X 20"L	
	1620	96342	1	EA	BRACKET RADIATOR TOP DR-3347 150KW REVELATION	
	1630	97233	1	EA	MOUNT VIBE 1" NEOPRENE W/ 3/8-16 MALE/FEMALE MTG	
	1640	88865	1	EA	BOLT FLANGE 3/8-16 X 3/4" CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1650	93424	1	EA	BOLT FLANGE M10-1.5 X 20MM DIN 6921 CLASS 10.9 ZINC	
	1660	47899	2	EA	CLAMP CABLE 1/2" POLY	
	1670	49565	2	EA	MACHINE SCREW 10-32 X 5/8" PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD ZINC PLATED	
	1680	47711	2	EA	NUT LOCK HEX (KEPS NUT) M10-32 ZINC	
	1690	80762	1	EA	FAN MULTI-WING 30" DIAMETER USED ON 6068HF285 T3 JD ENGINE	
	1700	88774	4	EA	CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 120MM 10.9 DIN 931 PART THRD PLAIN HEX	
	1710	95543	4	EA	WASHER FLAT HARDENED M10 X 10.5MM ID X 20MM OD HV200/125 YELLOW ZINC	
	1720	82572	1	EA	SPACER FAN JD 6068HF485 T.3 180KW-200KW - 3.75" LONG	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	1730	96343	1	EA	DUCT FLANGE 150-200KW REVELATION	
	1740	88871	6	EA	FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1750	96377	1	EA	TUBE CAC TOP-SIDE 150KW REVELATION	
	1760	96378	1	EA	TUBE CAC BOTTOM-SIDE 150KW REVELATION	
	1770	96382	1	EA	BRACKET CAC TOP 150KW REVELATION	
	1780	96333	1	EA	BRACKET CHARGED AIR TUBE SUPPORT-TURBO 80-125KW REV	
	1790	44316	2	EA	CLAMP MUFFLER 2" SP	
	1800	91960	6	EA	CLAMP HOSE CONSTANT TENSION (BREEZE CT-250L)	
	1810	91959	2	EA	CLAMP HOSE CONSTANT TENSION (BREEZE CT-300L)	
	1820	83445	2	EA	HOSE 2"ID X 4"L SILICONE NOMEX	
	1830	96336	2	EA	HOSE REDUCER 2.5" TO 2" X 4" LONG SILICONE	
	1840	88863	1	EA	FLANGE BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1850	47703	1	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 3/8-16 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	1860	77168	1	EA	FILTER AIR (UL) BALDWIN	
	1870	84112	1	EA	BRACKET AIR CLEANER MOUNTING JOHN DEERE 6068HF285; SECONDARY	
	1880	84111	1	EA	BRACKET AIR CLEANER MOUNTING JOHN DEERE 6068HF285; PRIMARY	
	1890	43303	1	EA	ELBOW HOSE RUBBER 4" 90 DEG USED ON AIR CLEANER ASYS--SP	
	1900	71280	1	EA	HOSE HUMP RUBBER 4" FOR AIR CLEANER--SP	
	1910	77997	1	EA	TUBING 4" OD X 4" LONG ALUMINIZED 14GA USED ON A/C	
	1920	77999	1	EA	TUBING 4" OD X 9" LONG ALUMINIZED 14GA USED ON A/C	
	1930	44323	2	EA	CLAMP MUFFLER 4"	
	1940	40110	5	EA	CLAMP HOSE 4 1/2" X 6" HEX HEAD WORM GEAR	
	1950	93424	1	EA	BOLT FLANGE M10-1.5 X 20MM DIN 6921 CLASS 10.9 ZINC	
	1960	96727	1	EA	HEATER TANK 2500W 208V 1PH 100-120 DEG F KIM CB-SERIES HORIZONTAL	
	1970	96245	1	EA	BRACKET WATER HEATER 2500W KIM REVELATION	
	1980	77804	1	EA	ADAPTER 18MM MALE TO #8 MALE FLARE (STRAIGHT)	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	1990	77805	1	EA	ADAPTER #8 FEMALE 37 DEG FLARE TO 1/2" NPT MALE (90 DEG ELBOW)	
	2000	52057	2	EA	VALVE BALL 1/2" NPT BRASS USE AS STANDARD	
	2010	57059	2	EA	FITTING HOSE 3/4" ID HOSE BARB TO 1/2" NPT MALE	
	2020	70839	1	EA	ADAPTER W/O-RING FOR JD ENGINE 1 1/4" ORB X 1/2" NPT FEMALE --SP	
	2030	47413	1	EA	FITTING PIPE NIPPLE 1/2" NPT X 4" LONG SCHED 40 BLACK IRON	
	2040	47414	1	EA	FITTING PIPE NIPPLE 1/2" NPT X CLOSE SCHED 40 BLACK IRON	
	2050	47425	1	EA	FITTING PIPE ELBOW 90 DEG 1/2" NPT SCHEDULE 40 BLACK IRON	
	2060	79113	2	EA	FITTING HOSE 3/4 HOSE BARB TO 1" N.P.T. (SOCKETLESS)	
	2070	86196	3	FT	HOSE 3/4" ID 2 PLY GRN STRIPE FOR COOLING SYSTEMS 300' SPOOL	
	2080	43320	4	EA	CLAMP HOSE 5/8" - 1 1/4" OD HEX HEAD WORM GEAR	
	2090	88882	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 12MM ID X 24MM OD DIN 125 ZINC	
	2100	89004	2	EA	WASHER LOCK SPLIT M12 DIN 127 ZINC	
	2110	49516	2	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M12-1.75 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC	
	2120	88857	4	EA	FLANGE BOLT SERRATED 1/4-20 X 3/4 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2130	47700	4	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 1/4-20 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2140	88743	2	EA	CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1" GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED HEX	
	2150	89064	2	EA	NUT 5/16-18 ZINC PLATED NYLON INSERT LOCK	
	2160	88507	1	EA	LABEL "HEATER 208VAC/CHARGER 208VAC" WHITE W/ BLACK LETTER	
	2170	100395	2	EA	CONDUIT CONNECTOR ELBOW 90 DEG 1/2" NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT WITH GASKET (NMLT9050)	
	2180	100394	5	FT	CONDUIT 1/2 LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE NONMETALLIC LFNC-B	
	2190	96594	2	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK BLUE DOUBLE DOUBLE 30A 600V MAX ST 4-QUATTRO-BU (PHOENIX 3031458)	
	2200	100595	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK ST 4-QUATTRO-PE (3031461)	
	2210	88443	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK SEPARATION PLATE FOR QUATTRO TERMINAL BLOCKS (PHOENIX 3030815)	
	2220	90460	3	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK MARKER BLANK FOR STTBS-4 6.2MM (PHOENIX 0828736 - USED WITH P/N 90458)	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	2230	58426	6	FT	WIRE 12 AWG 90 DEG C GREEN TYPE THHN	
	2240	58427	6	FT	WIRE 12 AWG 90 DEG C WHITE TYPE THHN	
	2250	58428	6	FT	WIRE 12 AWG 90 DEG C BLACK TYPE THHN	
	2260	49473	1	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M12-1.75 X 30MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC	
	2270	89004	2	EA	WASHER LOCK SPLIT M12 DIN 127 ZINC	
	2280	88882	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 12MM ID X 24MM OD DIN 125 ZINC	
	2290	80505	1	EA	CLAMP SUPPORT 3/4" ID PLASTIC COATED W/ .531 HOLE	
	2300	49516	1	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M12-1.75 X 20MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC	
	2310	96376	1	EA	BRACKET MUFFLER MOUNT - 150KW REVELATION	
	2320	96347	1	EA	V-CLAMP 3 1/2" DIAMETER	
	2330	96348	1	EA	V-CLAMP 5" DIAMETER	
	2340	80542	1	EA	CAP RAIN VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL 5" NEW FITS 5" TUBING	
	2350	77143	1	EA	SHIELD RAIN 5"	
	2360	96084	2	EA	FLANGE BOLT M8-1.25 X16MM 8.8 DIN6921 ZINC	
	2370	88870	4	EA	BOLT FLANGE 5/16"-18 X 3/4" HARDENED ZINC	
	2380	47701	6	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 5/16-18 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2390	88867	2	EA	FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2400	97398	1	EA	TUBE EXHAUST ELBOW OUTLET 150-200KW REVELATION	
	2410	98916	2	EA	BRACKET SUPPORT MUFFLER 14"SPCL FOR MUFFLER 98915	
	2420	98922	1	EA	MUFFLER 5" EM SPACE SAVER FULLY INSULATED 3 1/2" V-CLAMP INLET & 5" OUTLET	
	2430	96232	1	EA	ELBOW TUBING FLARED 3 1/2" 6068HF285 REVELATION	
	2440	70701	1	EA	CLAMP V-BAND 4.21 CLAMP DIA (USED ON JOHN DEERE EXHAUST ELBOW)	
	2450	57040	1	EA	VALVE DRAIN COCK 1/4" MALE NPT WING-NUT HANDLE EXTERNAL SEAT BRASS BODY	
	2460	73268	1	EA	BUSHING PIPE BRASS HEX 1/2" X 1/4" NPT 125 PSI	
	2470	92354	1	EA	GUARD ALTERNATOR 6068HF285 REVELATION	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	2480	92355	1	EA	GUARD BELT LH 6068HF285 REVELATION	
	2490	96239	1	EA	GUARD SUPPORT BAR 6068HF285 150KW REVELATION	
	2500	88870	4	EA	BOLT FLANGE 5/16"-18 X 3/4" HARDENED ZINC	
	2510	47701	4	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 5/16-18 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2520	88913	1	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M10-1.5 X 20MM 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC	
	2530	95543	1	EA	WASHER FLAT HARDENED M10 X 10.5MM ID X 20MM OD HV200/125 YELLOW ZINC	
	2540	96118	1	EA	BREAKER MOUNT PLATE SINGLE JD250S SQD REVELATION	
	2550	88859	8	EA	FLANGE BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2560	47700	8	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 1/4-20 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	2570	87304	8	EA	SCREW CAP SOCKET 3/8"-16 X 7/8" ASTM A574 BLACK OXIDE	
	2580	87301	8	EA	WASHER FLAT 3/8" SAE GRADE 9 YELLOW ZINC	
	2590	95543	12	EA	WASHER FLAT HARDENED M10 X 10.5MM ID X 20MM OD HV200/125 YELLOW ZINC	
	2600	86645	12	EA	BOLT HHCS 8.8 M10-1.5 X 30MM ZINC	
	2610	77289	2	EA	MOUNT VIBE RUBBER CONE K-61 70 DUROMETER (1425LBS MAX)	
	2620	88657	3	EA	CAP SCREW 1/2-13 X 1 3/4" GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED HEX	
	2630	47719	6	EA	WASHER FLAT 1/2" ZINC PLATED USS	
	2640	49528	6	EA	NUT 1/2-13 ZINC PLATED NYLON INSERT	
	2650	88659	3	EA	CAP SCREW 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED HEX	
	2660	97888	1	EA	SCREW SET SOCKET 3/8"-16 X 3-1/2" ALLOY STEEL BLACK OXIDE	
	2670	89057	2	EA	NUT HEX FULL 3/8"-16 GRADE 5 ZINC	
	2680	89195	2	EA	WASHER LOCK SPLIT M10 DIN 127 ZINC	
	2690	47717	4	EA	WASHER FLAT 3/8" SAE ZINC	
	2700	92611	1	EA	GROUND LUG MECHANICAL - COPPER SINGLE CONDUCTOR - SINGLE 1/2" STUD HOLE (BURNDY KA34)	
	2710	90296	1	EA	BOLT FLANGE 1/2-13 X 3/4" CASE HARDENED ZINC	

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.
0	XFG848048-356766-1	1	EA	DS00150D6S-AK0574 (ENHANCED)	
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>
	2720	93138	1	EA	STRAP GROUND UL LISTED 12" 2/0 AWG GREEN AND YELLOW STRIPE 1/2" RING LUG (BOTH ENDS)
	2730	91896	2	EA	MOUNT VIBE UNIT TO BASE EBCO 4610-060 (K61-60)
	2740	88657	2	EA	CAP SCREW 1/2-13 X 1 3/4" GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED HEX
	2750	47719	6	EA	WASHER FLAT 1/2" ZINC PLATED USS
	2760	49528	6	EA	NUT 1/2-13 ZINC PLATED NYLON INSERT
	2770	88659	4	EA	CAP SCREW 1/2-13 X 1-1/2" GRADE 5 ZINC PLATED HEX
	2780	80444	1	EA	VALVE OIL DRAIN 22MM-1.5 USED ON JD 6068T2 ENGINES
	2790	43316	4	FT	HOSE 5/8" ID 4PLY 250 PSI GATES 4219G
	2800	96230	1	EA	BRACKET ENG./RAD. MTG FOOT 150KW REVELATION
	2810	88800	2	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M16-2.0 X 40MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC
	2820	47729	2	EA	WASHER LOCK 5/8" ZINC PLATED MEDIUM SPLIT
	2830	47720	2	EA	WASHER FLAT 5/8" ZINC PLATED USS
	2840	49473	2	EA	SCREW CAP HEX M12-1.75 X 30MM CLASS 8.8 DIN 933 ZINC
	2850	89004	2	EA	WASHER LOCK SPLIT M12 DIN 127 ZINC
	2860	95544	2	EA	WASHER FLAT HARDENED M12 X 13MM ID X 24MM OD HV200/125 YELLOW ZINC
	2870	95631	1	EA	PLATE COVER OUTLET BOX (360 & 280 FRAME)
	2880	100396	1	EA	CONNECTOR 1/2 NON-METALLIC STR LIQ (NMLT50)
27	SA150461	1	EA	ASY OUTLET BOX 150KW REVELATION	
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>
	10	96177	1	EA	PANEL OUTLET BOX FRONT (430 FRAME)
	20	96176	1	EA	PANEL OUTLET BOX SIDE FOR CONTROL PANEL (430 FRAME)
	30	96174	1	EA	PANEL OUTLET BOX REAR (430 FRAME)
	40	96175	1	EA	PANEL OUTLET BOX SIDE FOR SINGLE BREAKER H/J-FRAME (430 FRAME)
	50	96178	1	EA	PANEL OUTLET BOX TOP 430 FRAME (NO ANALOG METERS)
	60	88858	16	EA	FLANGE BOLT SERRATED 1/4-20 X 1/2 CASE HARDENED ZINC

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.	
27	SA150461	1	EA	ASY OUTLET BOX 150kW REVELATION		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	70	100527	1	EA	PLATE COVER FOR DVR-PLUS REGULATOR MOUNTING HOLE IN OUTLET BOX - PRIMED	
	80	96043	2	EA	MACHINE SCREW 10-24 X 1/2" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD ZINC PLTD	
	90	64014	2	FT	CHANNEL RUBBER 1/16 "U" SHAPED USED ON ALL OUTLET BOXES	
	100	82554	2	FT	TAPE FOAM INSULATION 3/4" WIDE X 1/16" THICK - 50' ROLL	
	110	42828	3	EA	FUSE 10A 600V JX6-10	
	120	42820	1	EA	HOLDER FUSE BLOCK 3 POLE 600 VOLT FOR 13/32" X 1 1/2" FUSES	
	130	100658	1	EA	HARNESS WIRING SINGLE RECEPTACLE	
	140	89015	2	EA	MACHINE SCREW 8-32 X 1/2" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD ZINC PLTD BULK	
	150	39168	1	EA	PLATE SINGLE RECEPTACLE COVER STAINLESS STEEL BEVELED	
	160	100657	1	EA	RECEPTACLE 125V 20A SINGLE IV 1REC 5-	
	170	79100	1	EA	CHARGER BATTERY 12V 6A 120VAC 2-STAGE W/ MTU ONSITE ENERGY LOGO GUEST 2608A-B-01	
	180	88858	4	EA	FLANGE BOLT SERRATED 1/4-20 X 1/2 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
28	SA150341	1	EA	ASY CONTROL PANEL DGC 2020 - 35-200kW REVELATION		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	10	41543	1	EA	RESISTOR 1K OHM 1/4W 1% METAL	
	20	42806	2	EA	HOLDER FUSE 20A 1P PANEL MTG FITS TYPE AG FUSES--SP	
	30	42813	1	EA	FUSE 20A 250V ABC 1/4" X 1 1/4"	
	40	47700	12	EA	NUT FLANGE SERRATED 1/4-20 CASE HARDENED ZINC	
	50	55021	11	IN	RAIL MOUNTING DIN 35MM	
	60	73395	1	EA	KNOB PULL BLACK PHENOLIC THREADED INSERT 8-32	
	70	74383	1	EA	RESISTOR 332 OHM 1/4W 1% METAL	
	80	77832	1	EA	LATCH SLOTTED RECESS STYLE USED ON CONTROL PANELS FOR CSA	
	90	77906	1	EA	LABEL "NOTICE" NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOOSE CONNECTIONS (UL)	
	100	86131	1	EA	MICROPROCESSOR DGC-2020 (MTU) "EXPANDED OUTPUT" UNIT	e01552186

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmbl Seq	Asmbl Number	Asmbl Qty	Asmbl UM	Asmbl Description	Serial No.
28	SA150341	1	EA	ASY CONTROL PANEL DGC 2020 - 35-200kW REVELATION	
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>
	110	88949	4	EA	NUT HEX 1/4-20 GRADE A ZINC
	120	88964	4	EA	NUT LOCK KEPS WITH EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 10-24 ZINC
	130	92608	1	EA	LABEL CONTROL PANEL MODEL 1.75" X 4.25"
	140	93502	7	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK PLUG-IN BRIDGE FBS 10-5 (10 POSITION) RED (PHOENIX 3030213)
	150	93505	2	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK END BRACKET FOR 35MM DIN RAIL (PHOENIX 0800886)
	160	93571	26	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK MARKERS BLANK 5.2MM (PHOENIX 0828734 USED WITH P/N 93573)
	170	93573	26	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK 20A MAX ST 2.5-QUATTRO (PHOENIX 3031306 - USED WITH P/N 93571)
	180	93831	1	EA	SWITCH E-STOP MAINTAINED ILLUMINATED(LESS BULB) 1NC 1NO; RED LEGEND PLATE; IDECREPLACES 71116
	190	96016	1	EA	BODY CONTROL BOX REVELATION
	200	96017	1	EA	DOOR DGC-2020 CONTROL BOX - REVELATION
	210	96018	1	EA	PANEL COMPONENTS CONTROL BOX REVELATION
	220	95327	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK END CAP 72MM X 2.2MM X 36.5MM (PHOENIX 3030514)
	230	42808	1	EA	FUSE 15A 250V ABC 1/4" X 1 1/4"
	240	90532	1	EA	HINGE CONTINUOUS STAINLESS REVELATION CONTROL PANELS
	250	120886	1	EA	GASKET FOR SONALERT ALARM (40218)
	260	80504	1	EA	CLAMP SUPPORT 1" ID PLASTIC COATED W/ .531 HOLE
	270	79008	1	EA	RESISTOR 120 OHM 1/4W 1% METAL
	280	76718	1	EA	LABEL "DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE" 1.125" X 1.875" (UL)
	290	91994	1	EA	HARNESS WIRING PANEL DGC-2020 JD 6068HF285 - 150kW REVELATION
	300	40218	1	EA	ALARM BUZZER 12-24VDC STD PANEL ALARM SONALERT (UL) SCREW TERMINALS
44	XS5745000067	1	EA	ASY AC CONNECTION BOX (CSA-COMPLIANT)	
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>
	10	100351	1	EA	BOX HANDY SCREW COVER 8X8X4 W/KNOCKOUTS
	20	93505	2	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK END BRACKET FOR 35MM DIN RAIL (PHOENIX 0800886)

## Shop Order Detail Report

Asmb1 Seq	Asmb1 Number	Asmb1 Qty	Asmb1 UM	Asmb1 Description	Serial No.	
44	XS57450000067	1	EA	ASY AC CONNECTION BOX (CSA-COMPLIANT)		
	<b>Mtl Seq</b>	<b>Mtl Number</b>	<b>Mtl Qty</b>	<b>Mtl UM</b>	<b>Mtl Description</b>	
	30	95635	2	EA	SCREW MACHINE PAN HEAD PHILLIPS M5-0.8 X 10MM DIN 7985 ZINC	
	40	95528	2	EA	NUT LOCK KEPS M5-0.8 ZINC	
	50	100392	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK MARKER LABELS PHOENIX (5031171)	
	60	100393	1	EA	TERMINAL BLOCK MARKER POST PHOENIX (0807575)	
	70	MF95279	1	EA	ASY RAIL MOUNTING DIN 35MM X 7.5MM X 7-1/8" (MANUFACTURED: CUT IN 7.125" LENGTHS)	
	80	47190	0	FT	WIRE 14 AWG 90 DEG C GREEN TYPE THHN	
	90	44106	1	EA	CONNECTOR WIRE RING TERMINAL INSULATED 18-14 AWG #10 STUD HOLE BLUE (STA-KON RB873)	